NAME

Tree Island Park & Preserve

Kings Meadow Park

Bent Tree Park

West Kendale Lakes Park
Westwind Lakes SP TX Dist TR A
Bird Lakes Park

Kendale Lakes SP Tax Dist Lot 1
Kendale Lakes SP Tax Dist Tract A3a
Westwind Lakes Park

Camp Matecumbe

Westwind Lakes SP TX Dist TR G
Sun Lakes Park

Forest Lakes Park

Kendale Lakes SP Tax Dist Lot 38
Olympic Park

Kendale Lakes Park

Westwind Lakes SP TX Dist TR FP2
Westwind Lakes SP TX Dist TR GP1 &
Eden Lakes Park

Lago Mar Park

Bird Basin Park

Kendall Green Park

Sugarwood Park

Water Oaks Park

Hammocks Community Park

ADDRESS

14800 SW 10TH ST
9900 SW 142nd Ave
13850 SW 47TH ST
6400 KENDALE LAKES DR
6411 SW 157TH AVE
14365 SW 48TH LN
8211 SW 142ND AVE
8211 SW 142ND AVE
6805 SW 152ND AVE
13841 SW 120TH ST
6300 SW 152ND AVE
SW 167TH AVE & SW 78TH ST
16351 SW 99 ST

7421 SW142ND AVE
8601 SW 152ND AVE
7850 SW 142ND AVE
6400 SW 148TH AVE
6800 SW 152ND AVE
4751 SW 162ND AVE
8165 SW 162ND AVE
2080 SW 157TH AVE
14975 SW 80TH ST
14551 SW 100TH ST
9100 HAMMOCKS BLVD
9885 HAMMOCKS BLVD

CLASS

COMMUNITY PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
COMMUNITY PARK
MINI-PARK

MINI-PARK
COMMUNITY PARK
SPECIAL ACTIVITY PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
MINI-PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
COMMUNITY PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
COMMUNITY PARK

TOTACRE
119.68
5.44
5.68
5.03
9.2
8.86
0.57
0.46
20.75
98.23
5.04
7.14
5.67
0.44
7.08
15.53
2.7
5.12
9.64
11.07
9.88
25.89
7.82
5.05
21.51



TYPE
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Area-Wide
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local



