NAME	ADDRESS	CLASS	TOTACRE
Tree Island Park & Preserve	14800 SW 10TH ST	COMMUNITY PARK	119.68
Kings Meadow Park	9900 SW 142nd Ave	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	5.44
Bent Tree Park	13850 SW 47TH ST	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	5.68
West Kendale Lakes Park	6400 KENDALE LAKES DR	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	5.03
Westwind Lakes SP TX Dist TR A	6411 SW 157TH AVE	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	9.2
Bird Lakes Park	14365 SW 48TH LN	COMMUNITY PARK	8.86
Kendale Lakes SP Tax Dist Lot 1	8211 SW 142ND AVE	MINI-PARK	0.57
Kendale Lakes SP Tax Dist Tract A3a	8211 SW 142ND AVE	MINI-PARK	0.46
Westwind Lakes Park	6805 SW 152ND AVE	COMMUNITY PARK	20.75
Camp Matecumbe	13841 SW 120TH ST	SPECIAL ACTIVITY PARK	98.23
Westwind Lakes SP TX Dist TR G	6300 SW 152ND AVE	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	5.04
Sun Lakes Park	SW 167TH AVE & SW 78TH ST	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	7.14
Forest Lakes Park	16351 SW 99 ST	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	5.67
Kendale Lakes SP Tax Dist Lot 38	7421 SW142ND AVE	MINI-PARK	0.44
Olympic Park	8601 SW 152ND AVE	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	7.08
Kendale Lakes Park	7850 SW 142ND AVE	COMMUNITY PARK	15.53
Westwind Lakes SP TX Dist TR FP2	6400 SW 148TH AVE	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	2.7
Westwind Lakes SP TX Dist TR GP1 &	6800 SW 152ND AVE	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	5.12
Eden Lakes Park	4751 SW 162ND AVE	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	9.64
Lago Mar Park	8165 SW 162ND AVE	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	11.07
Bird Basin Park	2080 SW 157TH AVE	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	9.88
Kendall Green Park	14975 SW 80TH ST	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	25.89
Sugarwood Park	14551 SW 100TH ST	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	7.82
Water Oaks Park	9100 HAMMOCKS BLVD	NEIGHBORHOOD PARK	5.05
Hammocks Community Park	9885 HAMMOCKS BLVD	COMMUNITY PARK	21.51

TYPE Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Local Area-Wide Local Local